PCC Expenses, Mileage and Driver Use

DATE

04/12/2018

05/12/2018

06/12/2018

07/12/2018
10/12/2018
11/12/2018

13/12/2018

19/12/2018

Rate
Monthly cost

Activity

(eg trip, event, etc)

Ref: 199385 - Easton Community
Centre Public Drop-In

Ref: 199385 - Meeting Member of
Public

Ref: 199385 - Public Forum
Community Day

Ref: 199386 - Safer Somerset
Partnership

Ref: 199386 - Bi-Annual Meeting with
Somerset County Council

Ref: 199387 - Meeting CCAM
Community Day

Ref: 199388 - Tour de Force

Ref: 199389 - Police and Crime Panel

South West Police Collaboration
Strategic

Total

Place of Origin

Police HQ

Bristol

N/A

Police HQ

Bridgwater

Home
N/A
Home

Police HQ

Home

Destination

Bristol

Nailsea

N/A

Bridgwater

Taunton

Bristol

N/A

Bristol
Weston-Super-
Mare

Bridgwater

Dec-18
Driver With OPCC
PCConly officer
(OPCC officer
claims)
hours Miles
0 0
11.75 0
0 0
0 0
9.75 0
0 0
0 0
0 64
215 64
£14.00 £0.55
£301.00 £35.20

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer

PCC
Driving

(PCC claims)
Miles

33

79

11

30

153
0.45
£68.85

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

Other
subsistence

paid by OPCC
Cost £'s

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£9.20

£0.00

£0.00
£9.20

£9.20

Description

(eg parking, taxi, etc)

Parking

Total Cost

£414.25



