	Activity	Place of Origin	Destination	Driver PCC only	With OPCC officer	PCC Driving	Rail	Other subsistence	Description	Total Cost
<b>DATE</b> 04/12/2018	(eg trip, event, etc)			hours	(OPCC officer claims) Miles	(PCC claims) Miles	paid by OPCC Cost £'s	paid by OPCC Cost £'s	(eg parking, taxi, etc)	
	Ref: 199385 - Easton Community Centre Public Drop-In	Police HQ	Bristol							
	Ref: 199385 - Meeting Member of Public Ref: 199385 - Public Forum	Bristol	Nailsea	0	0	33	£0.00	£0.00		
05/12/2018	Community Day	N/A	N/A	11.75	0	0	£0.00	£0.00		
06/12/2018	Ref: 199386 - Safer Somerset Partnership	Police HQ Bridgwater	Bridgwater	0	0	79	£0.00	£0.00		
	Ref: 199386 - Bi-Annual Meeting with Somerset County Council		Taunton							
07/12/2018	Ref: 199387 - Meeting CCAM	Home	Bristol	0	0	11	£0.00	£0.00		
10/12/2018	Community Day	N/A	N/A	9.75	0	0	£0.00	£0.00		
11/12/2018	Ref: 199388 - Tour de Force	Home	Bristol	0	0	0	£0.00	£9.20	Parking	
13/12/2018	Ref: 199389 - Police and Crime Panel	Police HQ	Weston-Super- Mare	0	0	30	£0.00	£0.00		
19/12/2018	South West Police Collaboration Strategic	Home	Bridgwater	0	64	0	£0.00	£0.00		
Total				21.5				£9.20		
Rate				£14.00						
Monthly cost				£301.00	£35.20	£68.85	£0.00	£9.20		£414.25

Please note that where possible the PCC will share a driver with the Chief Constable or other Chief Officer